AT“IOT Fire Sprinklers Save Lives!

2707 70TH Avenue East
Tacoma, WA 98424

FIRE PROTECTION, INC.

To: The Call Center

TEL: (253) 926.2290
FAX: (253) 922.6150

December 26, 2017

Patriot Emergency Contacts:

Please Note: 2017 On-Call Schedule

#

9

Name Call 1%t Call 2md

Dale Walstrom (253) 377-3841 (360) 893-2234
Chris Rush (253) 255-8602

Stan Rogers  (253) 606-8602  (360) 259-6271
Curtis Gaines (253) 606-8596 (360) 897-0988
John Allen (253) 225-0471 (253) 839-2461
Rob Johnston (253 )405-5308 (253) 848-6021
Jason Macauley (360) 790-8071

Seth Warness ~ (253) 376-0665 (253) 376-0665

Dave Haukeli (253) 606-8603  (253) 847-3389

10 Shane Smith  (253) 878-6600 (253) 495-7732

11 Grey Kindrick

E-mail

Dale. Walstrom@patriotfire.com
Chris.rush@patriotfire.com
Stan.rogers@patriotfire.com

Curtis.gaines@patriotfire.com

John.allen@patriotfire.com
Rob.johnston@patriotfire.com
Jason.macauley@patriotfire.com
Seth.warness@patriotfire.com
Dave.haukeli@patriotfire.com

Shane.smith@patriotfire.com

(253) 225-0509 (360) 412-1221 Grey.Kindrick@patriotfire.com

12 Jason Chaussee (253) 405-8300 (360) 893-0047 Jason.chaussee@patriotfire.com

13 Steve Tjelde

14 Christian Bakken (253) 651-3273

15 Mike Bowman (253) 244-1404

(253) 377-4236 (253) 847-3322 Steve.tjelde@patriotfire.com

Christian.bakken@patriotfire.com

Mike.bowman(@patriotfire.com

Supervisors:
1 Bob Beck (253) 377-3840 (253) 548-0159
2 Scott Rose (253) 606-8601 (360) 897-0503
3 Clint Carr (253) 606-8599
VANCOUVER, WA OFFICE
HANFORD, WA OFFICE TEL: (360) 699.4403 SPOKANE, WA OFFICE
TEL: (509) 373-8895 PORTLAND: (503) 222.6001 TEL: (509) 926.3428
FAX: (509) 373-8919 FAX: (360) 699.4485 FAX: (509) 926.3708
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